ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
•	 Perforated outer metal sleeve
protects the media against damage.
•	ET P (Electro-tin-plated) steel metal
components for aqueous and
oil-based applications
•	 Gaskets provide positive seals and
are available in Viton,* cork and

FP Flow Factors
(psid/gpm @ 1 cks)
	 Rating 	 Flow
	 (µm)	 Factor
	 0.5	 0.0260
	 1	 0.0170
	 5	 0.0020
	 10	 0.0018
	 20	 0.0010
	 30	 0.0009
	 60	 0.0005
n Liquid Particle Retention Ratings (µm)
    at Removal Efficiencies of:
	 		  ß=5000	 ß=1000	 ß=100	 ß=20
	 Cartridge	 Absolute	 99.9%	 99%	 95%
	 FPE-0.5	   12	  10	   3	   0.5
	 FPE-1	   15	  12	   6	   1
	 FPE-5	   30	  20	   9	   5
	 FPE-10	   50	  35	 18	 10
	 FPE-20	   90	  70	 40	 20
	 FPE-30	 100	  85	 50	 30
	 FPE-60	 200           150	 90	 60
44
i